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XXV  COPA DE CLUBES DE NATACIÓN 2ª DIVISION
MADRID, 20 - 22/12/2019

Prueba 25 Masc., 400m Estilos Absoluto
21/12/2019 - 18:14 Resultados
RE 4:13.30 PONS RAMON JOAN LLUIS GWANGJU (KOR) 28/07/2019
Puntos: FINA 2019

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. CHACON MATEOS Francisco Javier 99 C.N. Alcala 4:28.85 35,00 746
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:34.85 35.35 250m: 2:47.08 38.17 350m: 3:58.10 33.23

100m: 59.50 31.75 200m: 2:08.91 34.06 300m: 3:24.87 37.79 400m: 4:28.85 30.75

2. LOPEZ CONDE Alvaro 92 C.N. Alcala 4:31.02 32,00 728
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:38.26 36.55 250m: 2:50.66 37.24 350m: 4:00.35 32.19

100m: 1:01.71 33.31 200m: 2:13.42 35.16 300m: 3:28.16 37.50 400m: 4:31.02 30.67

3. ECHEVARRIA POLO Marcos 00 C.N. Helios 4:37.63 30,00 677
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:38.40 36.59 250m: 2:53.99 39.55 350m: 4:06.55 32.15

100m: 1:01.81 33.13 200m: 2:14.44 36.04 300m: 3:34.40 40.41 400m: 4:37.63 31.08

4. SOUTO VILAS Carlos 03 Club Del Mar 4:40.67 29,00 655
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:40.12 37.62 250m: 2:57.01 40.21 350m: 4:10.42 33.47

100m: 1:02.50 33.04 200m: 2:16.80 36.68 300m: 3:36.95 39.94 400m: 4:40.67 30.25

5. CIURANA ROCA Marc 92 C.N. Galaico 4:42.97 28,00 639
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:41.61 38.14 250m: 2:58.51 40.16 350m: 4:11.50 33.46

100m: 1:03.47 33.71 200m: 2:18.35 36.74 300m: 3:38.04 39.53 400m: 4:42.97 31.47

6. GONZALEZ RODERO Alonso 03 C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 4:43.60 27,00 635
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:41.61 38.76 250m: 2:59.48 40.32 350m: 4:12.37 31.30

100m: 1:02.85 33.86 200m: 2:19.16 37.55 300m: 3:41.07 41.59 400m: 4:43.60 31.23

7. MORALES CEBEY Hector 02 C.N. Granollers 4:43.72 26,00 634
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:39.59 36.83 250m: 2:58.02 42.60 350m: 4:12.82 32.56

100m: 1:02.76 33.59 200m: 2:15.42 35.83 300m: 3:40.26 42.24 400m: 4:43.72 30.90

8. RUBENS PASCUAL E. Nicolas 02 Club De Tenis Elche 4:45.32 25,00 624
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:40.42 36.73 250m: 2:58.06 41.03 350m: 4:13.51 32.91

100m: 1:03.69 34.33 200m: 2:17.03 36.61 300m: 3:40.60 42.54 400m: 4:45.32 31.81

9. MENCHEN MARTIN Juan 02 C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 4:46.19 24,00 618
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:40.82 37.13 250m: 2:58.93 41.97 350m: 4:14.48 33.21

100m: 1:03.69 34.56 200m: 2:16.96 36.14 300m: 3:41.27 42.34 400m: 4:46.19 31.71

10. REY DE BARROS Bruno 01 C.N. Galaico 4:49.16 23,00 599
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:44.05 39.57 250m: 3:05.21 41.04 350m: 4:18.59 30.54

100m: 1:04.48 35.06 200m: 2:24.17 40.12 300m: 3:48.05 42.84 400m: 4:49.16 30.57

11. FIDALGO DELEGIDO Brandon 02 Club De Tenis Elche 4:49.56 22,00 597
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:44.69 39.13 250m: 3:02.14 39.86 350m: 4:17.28 32.87

100m: 1:05.56 35.21 200m: 2:22.28 37.59 300m: 3:44.41 42.27 400m: 4:49.56 32.28

12. AGUILERA ALCAIDE Gorka 03 C.N. Granollers 4:50.38 21,00 592
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:45.28 37.76 250m: 3:02.74 40.89 350m: 4:18.09 33.52

100m: 1:07.52 36.33 200m: 2:21.85 36.57 300m: 3:44.57 41.83 400m: 4:50.38 32.29

13. CARRION BALLESTER Jose Luis 93 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:50.83 20,00 589
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:44.26 40.08 250m: 3:04.70 41.35 350m: 4:20.17 33.69

100m: 1:04.18 34.03 200m: 2:23.35 39.09 300m: 3:46.48 41.78 400m: 4:50.83 30.66
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XXV  COPA DE CLUBES DE NATACIÓN 2ª DIVISION
MADRID, 20 - 22/12/2019

Prueba 25, Masc., 400m Estilos, Absoluto

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

14. ARMENGOL TRIVES Genis 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:51.98 19,00 582
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:46.80 40.25 250m: 3:06.14 40.01 350m: 4:18.24 33.97

100m: 1:06.55 35.98 200m: 2:26.13 39.33 300m: 3:44.27 38.13 400m: 4:51.98 33.74

15. MATEO ASENSIO Javier 00 C.N. Helios 4:53.76 18,00 571
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:43.99 39.31 250m: 3:04.30 42.21 350m: 4:21.75 34.94

100m: 1:04.68 34.88 200m: 2:22.09 38.10 300m: 3:46.81 42.51 400m: 4:53.76 32.01

16. RUIZ MELGAREZ Roberto 02 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:55.13 17,00 563
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:44.81 39.33 250m: 3:04.49 41.95 350m: 4:21.50 35.02

100m: 1:05.48 35.53 200m: 2:22.54 37.73 300m: 3:46.48 41.99 400m: 4:55.13 33.63

17. FERNANDEZ I THOMAS Marçal 03 C.N. Barcelona 4:56.05 16,00 558
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:43.55 38.54 250m: 3:03.58 42.36 350m: 4:23.07 35.09

100m: 1:05.01 34.97 200m: 2:21.22 37.67 300m: 3:47.98 44.40 400m: 4:56.05 32.98

18. RAMIREZ SUAREZ Daniel 02 C.N. Las Palmas 4:56.37 15,00 556
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:49.12 41.40 250m: 3:07.53 39.58 350m: 4:23.48 34.68

100m: 1:07.72 36.62 200m: 2:27.95 38.83 300m: 3:48.80 41.27 400m: 4:56.37 32.89

19. CABANILLAS QUINTANILLA Rafael 87 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:58.82 14,00 543
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:47.98 41.01 250m: 3:09.54 41.91 350m: 4:26.60 33.64

100m: 1:06.97 36.28 200m: 2:27.63 39.65 300m: 3:52.96 43.42 400m: 4:58.82 32.22

20. NANCLARES IBARGUTXI Xabier 03 C.N. Judizmendi 5:01.26 13,00 530
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:48.05 41.21 250m: 3:08.72 40.99 350m: 4:26.74 36.85

100m: 1:06.84 35.41 200m: 2:27.73 39.68 300m: 3:49.89 41.17 400m: 5:01.26 34.52

21. ABRIL CABEZAS Álvaro 01 C.N. Leganes 5:02.46 12,00 523
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:44.13 39.25 250m: 3:06.46 43.11 350m: 4:27.39 36.36

100m: 1:04.88 35.11 200m: 2:23.35 39.22 300m: 3:51.03 44.57 400m: 5:02.46 35.07

22. RODRIGUEZ MEDINA Alberto 02 C.N. Las Palmas 5:02.58 11,00 523
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:43.21 39.30 250m: 3:06.61 44.11 350m: 4:26.95 35.47

100m: 1:03.91 35.10 200m: 2:22.50 39.29 300m: 3:51.48 44.87 400m: 5:02.58 35.63

23. ZUBILLAGA LOPEZ Pablo 03 S.D. Anaitasuna 5:03.04 10,00 520
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:47.98 41.55 250m: 3:10.51 41.36 350m: 4:30.25 36.46

100m: 1:06.43 36.12 200m: 2:29.15 41.17 300m: 3:53.79 43.28 400m: 5:03.04 32.79

24. ZUBILLAGA LOPEZ Marcos 05 S.D. Anaitasuna 5:04.97 9,00 511
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:49.67 41.26 250m: 3:14.46 45.48 350m: 4:33.41 32.97

100m: 1:08.41 36.73 200m: 2:28.98 39.31 300m: 4:00.44 45.98 400m: 5:04.97 31.56

25. SALVA GUAL Guillermo 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:06.22 8,00 504
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:48.45 39.85 250m: 3:11.95 42.75 350m: 4:31.61 34.88

100m: 1:08.60 37.49 200m: 2:29.20 40.75 300m: 3:56.73 44.78 400m: 5:06.22 34.61

26. PARDO PORTILLO Jose Esteban 03 C.N. Leganes 5:06.52 7,00 503
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:47.48 40.70 250m: 3:12.11 45.84 350m: 4:34.40 35.31

100m: 1:06.78 36.12 200m: 2:26.27 38.79 300m: 3:59.09 46.98 400m: 5:06.52 32.12

27. SUAREZ CAMPIONE Matias 96 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:06.94 6,00 501
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:48.43 40.86 250m: 3:11.31 42.59 350m: 4:32.01 36.84

100m: 1:07.57 36.49 200m: 2:28.72 40.29 300m: 3:55.17 43.86 400m: 5:06.94 34.93
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28. GONZALEZ CASTELLÓ Genis 04 C.N. Lleida 5:07.52 5,00 498
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:49.09 41.28 250m: 3:12.94 43.88 350m: 4:33.82 34.26

100m: 1:07.81 36.61 200m: 2:29.06 39.97 300m: 3:59.56 46.62 400m: 5:07.52 33.70

29. PÉREZ CASADO Oier 03 C.N. Judizmendi 5:08.17 4,00 495
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:47.36 41.80 250m: 3:14.43 46.62 350m: 4:35.28 34.84

100m: 1:05.56 34.77 200m: 2:27.81 40.45 300m: 4:00.44 46.01 400m: 5:08.17 32.89

30. MARTINEZ AMBROSIO Ruben 98 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:16.72 3,00 456
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:51.08 42.58 250m: 3:16.34 44.26 350m: 4:40.06 38.34

100m: 1:08.50 36.86 200m: 2:32.08 41.00 300m: 4:01.72 45.38 400m: 5:16.72 36.66

DSQ GUIOTTO SANCHEZ Marco 01 Club Del Mar -
DSQ VENDRELL GARCIA Jose 03 C.N. Lleida -


